Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU OJI4 "HULL" BRP GTX 4-TEC SC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

313
30//%@
— 31,

3350603



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "HULL" BRP GTX 4-TEC SC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. AMARRE BLANCHE *BOW-
1 292000710 Cpok nocraBku 0T 35 gHel EYE WHITE 1
. COQUILLE
2 292000511 CpoK 1mocTaBKH OT 35 mHeu BLANCH*SHELL-WHITE 1
3 234081600 Cpok mocTask ot 25 AHeit (g SHER-FLAT DIN-I208- 1 5
4 250200011 Cpok nocTtaBKu 0T 25 AHeU WASHER-FLAT STLSS. M8 2
5 293830037 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHel WASHER-RUBBER 2
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
6 232581200 Cpoxk nmocTaBku 0T 25 gHel DIN.985 2
. SCELL.SILICONE *SEAL-
7 296000309 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH SILICONE 1
8 292001036 Cpok 1ocTaBkyu 0oT 19 mHeM RH Sponson 1
8 292001037 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 gHel LH Sponson 1
9 292001046 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 25 fgHel ADAPTATEUR *ADAPTER 5
10 250200022 Cpok nocTtaBKu 0T 25 HHeH WASHER-FLAT M6.6 X 22 5
11 250000234 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHek TORX-TRUSS M/S M6 X 20 5
STLSS
* -
12 293800060 Cpok mocTask ot 25 Axeit POSTITE 243 FLOCTITE 1
. SCELL.SILICONE *SEAL-
13 296000309 CpOK TIOCTaBKHY OT 25 [HeM SILICONE 1
14 250200053 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHel FL.WASHER M12 10
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
15 250100078 Cpok nocTraBku 0T 25 gHel DIN.985A2 10
* _
16 293800060 Cpok mocTaskx o 25 aHeidt POCTITE 243 *LOCTITE 1
17 292001075 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHeit Drain Plug Ass'y 2
. SCREW-PLASTITE
18 211000023 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH HEX.WR.HD.UNSL 4
. SCELL.SILICONE *SEAL-
19 296000309 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 IHel SILICONE 1
20 275000007 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 mHel Olnaar 8Mm 2
21 293750001 Cpoxk nmocTaBku 0T 25 gHel TIE-RAP 94MM 4
. RACCORD
22 293710057 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 fHel COUDE9O*FITTING-ELBOW 2
23 275000007 Cpok nocrasku 0T 19 gHel Olnasr 8Mm 2
24 293750001 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeM TIE-RAP 94MM 4
25 293750008 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 IHel TIE-RAP 350MM 1
26 275500527 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHel ATTACHE *RETAINER 1
27 293730018 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DART-MOUNT 4
28 414115200 Cpoxk nmocTaBku 0T 25 gHel TIE-RAP 4
29 275500590 CpOK TIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH ATTACHE *RETAINER 4
30 292000933 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 THel BRIDE EN U *U-CLAMP 2
31 293050001 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH WASHER 4
32 234081100 Cpok nocTtaBKu 0T 25 gHeH WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A 4




33 293830037 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel WASHER-RUBBER

34 250200011 CpoK IT0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHel WASHER-FLAT STLSS. M8
35 232581200 CPOK nocTaBKH 0T 25 fHeit gIUNT ésggop ELASTIC

36 296000309 CpOK MOCTaBKH 0T 25 AHeil gfLE(IEI(_)hI%I%ICONE *SEAL-
37 292001038 CpOK TIOCTaBKH oT 25 fHei ggg ECHELLE *LADDER
38 292001067 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHel Protective Sleeve

39 250000076 CpOK T0CTaBKH OT 25 mHeu ]S)(I:I\PI{%‘{VZi(ZD%K(;EgIP

40 234061600 B Hanuamm WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A
41 296000309 CpOK MOCTaBKH 0T 25 AHeil gfLE(IEI(_)hI?I%ICONE *SEAL-
42 293800066 CDOK TOCTaBKH 0T 25 Heil fg&ﬁg gg’gg

v 292001119 Cpox mocTasi o 25 el ECHELLE*SUPPORT-STAIR
44 205063560 Cpok mocTasK ot 25 fHei DT

45 293800060 CPOK rocTaBK 0T 25 fHei '523CTITE 243 *LOCTITE-
46 232361600 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 AHE’ I];III{\;F 1])5%)%];:]) HEXAGONAL
47 292000975 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHeil EI%SLS]_.E COQUE *INSERT




